WINE LIST

KAPTA BUH




BMHA 110 bOKAJIAM |
WINE BY THE GLASS

UITPNCTbIE BUHA | SPARKLING WINE

150 MJ1
[Mpocekko bpyHu bpiot 1100 P
Prosecco Bruni Brut
[1pocekko bpyHu bpitot Pose 1100 P

Prosecco Bruni Brut Rose

BEJIbIE BUHA | WHITE WINE
150 MJ1

[MuHo 'puakuo MNpuHuunato | UTanus 1000 P
Pinot Grigio Principato | Italy

"[Op. JloozeH" Pucannr

Hpain KBanutetcsaliH | [epmaHus 1000 P
"Dr.Loosen" Dry Riesling

Qualitatswein | Germany

KPACHbIE BUHA | RED WINE
150 MJ1

[MnHo Hyap Uab ge bota | ®paHuus 1100 P

Pinot Noir Ile De Beaute | France

PO3O0BbIE BMUHA | ROSE WINES
150 MJ1

Hep NuHo Pose | Manbbopo | 960 P
Hosaga 3enanguna
Ned Pinot Rose | Marlborough | New Zealand
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CHAMPAGNE

LUAMRAHCKOE




LLUAMITAHCKOE | CHAMPAGNE
750 MJ1

Jlyn Ponepep Kpuctanb bpiot 95 000 P

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Hom lNepuHboH bpoT BuHTax 90 000 P

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut

MoeTt n Lllanpon Hektap MImnepuan 20 500 P
noaycyxoe

Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial

semi-dry

MoeT u LLlanaoH 6ptoT mnepuan 22 000 P
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Boosa Knuko 6ptoT 20 500 P
Veuve Clicquot Brut

Baosa Knuko 6ptot 65 000 P
Veuve Clicquot Brut
1500 MJ1

PiouHap 6piot 26 000 P

Ruinart Brut

[Nainep-Xanacuk 6ptoT 22 000 P
Piper-Heidsieck Brut



LLUAMITAHb PO3E | CHAMPAGNE ROSE

750 MJ1

Hom lNepuHboH Posze BuHTtax 6pioT
Dom Perignon Rose Vintage

Jlyn Popepep Pose

Louis Roederer Rose

MoeT u LllanaoH 6ptoT
Pose imnepuan
Moét & Chandon Brut Rose Imperial

Bpoosa Knnko Pose
Veuve Clicquot Rose

PionHap Pose

Ruinart Rose

NI'PUCTDIE BEJIBIE BUHA |
SPARKLING WHITE WINE
750 MJ1

[lpocekko Pyaxepu [xan'opo |
NTanus
Prosecco Brut Ruggeri Giall'oro | Italy

[lpocekko benbcTap | UTanus

Prosecco Brut Belstar | Italy

MapTtuHu Actu
Martini Asti

NI'PNCTbIE PO3OBbBIE BUHA |

SPARKLING ROSE WINE
750 MJ1

Kantu Poze | UTanusa
Canti Rose | Italy

[Mpocekko po3oBoe benbcTap | MTanns
Prosecco Brut rose Belstar | Italy

90 000 P

32 000 P

26 000 P

26 000 P

30 000 P

7500 P

5500°P

5500 P

5500 P

5800 °F



WHITE

/BEJIbIE BUH




BEJIbIE BUHA | WHITE WINE
750 MJ1

[MTonb Mac l'eBlopuTpamunep | ®paHuyms
Paul Mas Gewurztraminer, Pays d'Oc IGP | France

Pucauur Tpnumbax | Onb3ac |
®OpaHuyuna

Riesling Trimbach | Alsace | France

Cancep [lackanb Hukona Pesepau |
HonuHa Jlyapsl | ®paHuus

Sancerre Pascal et Nicolas Reverdi |

The Loire Valley | France

Byspe Mapk bpeaud |
IlonnHa PoHbl F(DpaHLI,I/IFI |
nonycyxoe

Vouvray Marc Bredif | Vallee du Rhone |
France | semi-dry

LLlaban CaBapu | bypryHaus |
®OpaHuymsa

Chablis Savary | Bourgogne | France

CoBuHbOH Jladboa TpeHTUHO |
Anbto Aaunpxuno KonbtepeHumo |

Ntanna
Sauvignon DOC Lafoa Trentino |
Alto Adige Colterenzio | Italy

[MbedpPpepep KonbrepeHumo |
TpeHTHO AnbTo AONAXO |

Tanus | nonycyxoe
Pfefferer Colterenzio |Trentino Alto Adige |
Italy | semi-dry

3500°P

8 500 P

12500 P

7000 P

10 000 P

12 000 P

5200°P



[aBu pen [aBu Jla CKkonbka

NTanuns
Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca | Italy

LllappoHe TockanHa KanaHHenne

TockaHo | MUTanusa
Chardonnay IGT Toscana Capannelle |
Toscana | Italy

BepmeHTnHO bonrepn TeHnyra
['yapo anb Tacco | TockaHa | MTanus
Vermentino DOC Bolgheri Tenuta

Guado al Tasso | Toscana | Italy

bponeTtTtuHo JlyraHa | Beneto

NTanua
Brolettino Lugana | Veneto | Italy

YepBapo YMbpus Kactenno
Henna Cana | YMOpusa | MTanus
Cervaro IGT Umbria Castello Della Sala |
Umbria | Italy

Hepn CoBuHboH bran | Manbbopo |

HoBaga 3enaHgus
Ned Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough |
New Zealand

11 000 P

13 600 P

9100°P

12 400 P

24 500 P

4 500 P



RED WINE

KPACHbIE BUHA




KPACHbIE BUHA | RED WINE
750 MJ1

Knur P266ut KabepHe CoBUHBOH |
dpaHuums | nonycyxoe

King Rabbit Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d'Oc IGP |
France | semi-dry

Tenerpamm LLlaTtoHe® aio lan
BuHbo61b bptonbe | [lonnHa PoHbl |
®paHuyma

Telegramme AOC Chateauneuf du Pape

Vignobles Brunier | Vallee du Rhone | France

KBuUHTOCCeHUMsa BaHTy

LLlaTo lNeckbe | [lonnHa PoHbl | ®paHLums
Quintessense Ventoux Chateau Pesquie |
Vallee du Rhone | France

Kot ato PoH Peseps |

Honuna PoHbl | ®paHuus
Cotes du Rhone Reserve | Vallee du Rhone | France

bapono ToptoHnano Mukene

Kbsipno | [lbemoHT | UTanus
Barolo DOCG Tortoniano
Michele Chiarlo | Piedmont| Italy

bap6apecko PeinHa Mukene

Kbsipno | NbemoHT | UTanus
Barbaresco DOCG Reyna Michele Chiarlo | Piedmont | Italy

Busnanun Banbnonnuenna Knaccuko |

Beneto | UTanug
Viviani Valpolicella Classico | Veneto | Italy

Caccukana bonrepu | TockaHa |
NTanna
Sassicaia DOC Bolgheri | Toscany | Italy

bpyHenno gn MoHTanbumHo
Kon a'Opua | Tockana | ITanus
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Col D'Orcia | Toscany | Italy

3500 P

18 000 P

11 500 P

4 500°P

16 500 P

12 500 P

5800 °P

65 000 P

17 000 P



Pocco an MoHTanbumnHo Kanpunu |
Tockana | Tanunsg
Rosso di Montalcino Caprili | Toscany | Italy

KbsaHTu Hunouuano Pusepsa

PybuHa Mapkesu ae' ®peckobanbau |
Tockana | UTtanunsg

Chianti Nipozzano DOCG Riserva

Rufina Marchesi de' Frescobaldi| Toscany | Italy

KypHu Mapke Pocco |
apke | UTanus
Kurni IGT Marche Rosso | Marche | Italy

MonTe JlbsaHo Puoxa |
Puoxa | MichaHusg
Monte Liano Rioja | Rioja | Spain

Manbbek Jlynaxxmn bocka |

Menpoca JlyxaH ne Kyiio | ApreHTuHa
Malbec Luigi Bosca | Mendoza lujan de Cuyo |
Argentina

Cubapuc 'paH PezepBa Mepio |
YHayppara | Yunu

Sibaris Gran Reserva Merlot | Do Undurraga | Chile

PO30OBbIE BUUHA | ROSE WINES
750 MJ1

Hep lNuHo Pose | Manbbopo |
HoBaga 3enaHgus
Ned Pinot Rose | Marlborough | New Zealand

[MbedpPpepep KonbrepeHumo |

TpeHTuHo Anbto Aanaxo |
Tanusa | nonycyxoe

Pfefferer Colterenzio | Trentino Alto Adige |

Italy | semi-dry

9500°P

7 400 P

29000°P

4200P

6 500 P

4900 P

4 800 P

5200 °P



